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(Effective 04/01/2005)

	Toll free access to the system from Canada and the US including the use of our secure FTP Service to retrieve your dictated files. There are no initial setup fees or additional charges to set up new clients for the toll free service.  . There is no limit as to the number of client accounts you can set up on the system.  All prices are in $USD.
Plan
Actual Hours Used
Actual Minutes Used
Plan Rate/Hour
Actual Cost/Minute
Deposit Required
Plan 5
0-10
0-599
$12.00 
0.200
$60.00 
Plan 10
20-Oct
600-1199
$10.00 
0.167
$100.00 
Plan 20
20-40
1200-2399
$9.00 
0.150
$180.00 
Plan 40
40-80
2400-4799
$8.50 
0.142
$340.00 
Plan 80
80-120
4800-7299
$7.50 
0.125
$600.00 
Plan 120
120-200
7200-11999
$6.50 
0.108
$780.00 
Plan 200
200+
12000+
$6.00 
0.100
$1,200.00 
A refundable deposit is required for all plans based on the minimum number of hours in each plan level. We will increase the amount of deposit required as you increase in number of hours used each month. The deposit is held on account against your last invoice. Any amount not used is refundable. 

You will be invoiced monthly at the rate that you qualify based actual hours used on the system. The above table indicates the charge per hour (or per minute). As your business grows, you automatically qualify for the best rate available based on the total hours used each month.  There are no minimum monthly charges.  All plans must be paid by check or credit card in advance to begin service. All plans require a valid credit card to be on file at all times. 
Sound files are encoded and compressed using a proprietary compression. Proprietary conversion software is required convert the encoded .wav files to a standard .wav format.. The only software compatible with the Telewave Phone System is Voicewave by Boston Bar Systems Corp.
There are three file conversion options available

1. Voicewave Wave Player    1 copy required for each work station,  or, 

2. Voicewave Converter …    1 copy required for the central file server

3. Automatic Conversion to .wav or mp3 format

Note with Option 3, file compression and encoding is not supported.  Digital information such as Patient ID and Work type normally stored on the file in digital format will not be available.. 
With this software, only two foot pedals are supported. Infinity USB $79.95 each or Phillips SpeechMike Pro USB $160.00 each. No other footpedals are supported.
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Access/Service Agreement
Date: _________________________

Company Name ________________________________________________________________________
Name ___________________________________  Title ________________________________________

Address  ______________________________________________________________________________





State/


Zip/

City ____________________________
Province _______ 
Postal Code  _________________

Telephone _________________________________ Fax  _______________________________________

Email Address _________________________________________________________________________
Select a plan and choose your options:
· Refundable Deposit


Select Plan___________

____________

· Automatic Conversion


$.04 per file

____________

·  FTP Services Monthly  Fee

 Plan   
MB____ 

____________

OPTIONS:
· Extra FTP Accounts 



$10.00   x ____user(s)     =
____________

· VoiceWave Software  


$295.00 x  ___license(s)=
____________

· VoiceWave Converter  


$495.00 x ____license(s)=
____________

· Infinity USB Footpedal


$ 79.95  x ____pedal(s)  =
____________

· Philips USB FootPedal 


$160.00 x ____pedal(s)  =
____________

· Shipping Charges



$15.00   x _____pedal(s) =____________


TOTAL $USD        ____________
TERMS
 Service agreement term is on a month-to-month basis. Agreement will automatically be renewed for subsequent one- month periods unless written notice is provided 15 days prior to term end. A refundable deposit equal to your monthly plan billing rate plus fees for setup/equipment must be submitted with a signed service agreement. Teletouch Services Inc. reserves the right to change the prices and terms of this agreement.  Finances charges will apply on payments not collected within 30 days after invoice date. 

Your credit card will be billed within 10 days from the previous monthly billing period. A valid credit card must be on file with us at all times.

Accepted: 




Accepted:

_______________________________________        ____________________________________

Customer Name (signature) 


Teletouch Services Inc. (signature)

_______________________________________         ____________________________________

Customer Name (printed) 



Teletouch Services Inc. (printed)
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Access/Service Agreement

Please sign and keep a copy for your records.  Fax a copy of the agreement to Teletouch at 1-866-752-3832.  Mail the other copy with your first monthly payment plus total amount due payable to:

Teletouch Services Inc.

11439-234A Street

Maple Ridge, BC

V2X 5P8

Payment Instructions

Monthly payments are due on receipt of invoice or by the 10th day of each month.  We accept Visa, American Express, Personal or Business Cheque, Wire Transfers.  Note that a $10.00 banking/clearing fee will be charged  on Wire Transfers under $300.00.   NSF payments will be assessed a $25 service fee and must be cleared immediately.

By completing and signing the credit card information below, I authorize Teletouch Services Inc. to charge the amount due on this invoice as well as any monthly fees charged based on the services provided and invoiced.  I understand that I will receive an invoice each month from Teletouch Services Inc. and that the monthly charges will be processed on the 10th day of each month.

===============================================================
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Credit Card Information:
 VISA           American Express

Issuing Institution/Bank:________________________________________________________

Name on Card:________________________________________________________________

Card Number:_________________________________________________________________

Card Verification Code: _________The three-digit code printed on the reverse of all MasterCard and Visa card.
Expiration Date(MM/YY):_____________________________________

Cardholder Signature: _______________________________________________________
11439 – 234A Street, Maple Ridge, B.C. V2X 5P8 


 Phone 604 463-9945 Toll-Free 866 528-4005 Fax 1-866-752-3832


� HYPERLINK "http://www.teletouchtranscriptionservices.com" ��www.teletouchtranscriptionservices.com�       � HYPERLINK "mailto:teletouch@telus.net" ��mailto:teletouch@telus.net�   
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